Front page
Interior page
You can design with
confidence knowing that
the CPCI7147 SBC is based
on a history of successful
CompactPCI products
1.4 GHz Intel n ® Pentium® M

Interior page
3
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
CPCI7147A-2G-14-5E  CPCI7147, 1.4 GHz, 2GB, Front Ethernet, 1 PMC site
CPCI7147-2G-14-5E CPCI7147, 1.4 GHz, 2GB, Rear Ethernet, 2 PMC sites
CPCI7147-2G-14-P-5E CPCI7147, 1.4 GHz, 2GB, 2.16 PSB, 2 PMC sites
CPCI7147-2G-14-PB-5E CPCI7147, 1.4 GHz, 2GB, 2.16 PSB, 2 PMC sites, MS064/21KX BIOS
transition Module
RTB-714x/PSB-5E Rear transition module for CPCI-714x. PSB compatible. 2 RJ-45 COM ports, 1 KBD/MS
connector, 1 RJ-45 IPMB connector, 1 USB connector, CompactFlash slot
RTB-714x-5E Rear transition module for CPCI-714x. Non-PSB version. 2 RJ-45 COM ports, 1 KBD/MS